PAGE 1 |
MRT06
ROTARY TABLE
MRT Series | MRT06S
Parameter Remarks       Sym Unit MRT06
Housing type (standar or special) S A S A
P
er

 | PAGE 4
MRT06
ORDER CODE
MRT Series | MRT06S
Encoder
Incremental:
0A036004C - Incremental inductive 1Vpp (sin/cos) 9.000 inc/turn | only Housing S
0A036041U - Incremental inductive TTL 360.000 inc/turn | only Housing S
Absolute:
3H0105E1S - Absolute inductive EnDat2.2+Safety, 1.048.576 inc/turn | only Housing A
5S0256H1U - Absolute inductive EnDat2.2+Safety 3.600.000 inc/turn | only Housing S
Type model
MRT - Compact rotary table with torque motor and hollow shaft.
Motor size
Peak torque, Nm (aircooled)1):
65 - 175 Nm
85 - 260 Nm
05 - NA
Lubrication
Grease type:
S - Standard
Winding
Motor winding:
N - Standard winding
X - No motor
Connectors
Type:
00A - Base Y-TEC connector
09A - Hybrid M23 connector | only
          for EnDat2.2 (B&R)
Crossed Roller Bearing
Accuracy
Axial and Radial Runout:
01 - Standar accuracy 25μm
02 - High accuracy 6μm
 II   MRT06 - -         A  T  000- - - -
Housing
Type:
S - Standard
A - Special
1) Depending on the application and ambient temperature